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Thank you for your interest in Grand Hotel Karel V! 

 

A range of events is hosted by us daily. From intimate business dinners, workshops and international 

congresses, through to weddings and family dinners. Grand Hotel Karel V offers beautiful solutions in a 

historic setting, for all your events.

We accommodate venues and rooms of various shape and size, catering for up to a maximum of 150 

persons. We enjoy the luxury of having 13 rooms and several terraces at our disposal, each with an own, 

unique history. 

 

On a culinary level there are options for a gastronomic or bistronomic interpretation in which craft 

and honest ingredients play a leading role. The close cooperation with our local suppliers, dedicated 

producers, honest 昀椀shermen and butchers makes the difference and together with them we stand for 
quality. 

 

It is our pride and joy to assist you with a successful event. 

 

Be most welcome to visit our hotel for a guided tour and discuss your wishes. For more details, to apply 

for a suitable offer or to make an appointment, please contact our events team on +31 (0)30-233 75 50 

or via events@karel5.nl. 

 

For more information relating to the history of our location, visit www.karelv.nl
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4-HOUR PACKAGE
INCLUDING MEETING ROOM

8-HOUR PACKAGE
INCLUDING MEETING ROOM

Meeting packages are available for groups from 8 people upward. All packages include meeting room rent 

for a room to be determined by Karel 5, unlimited coffee, tea and mineral water. Standard included are the 

use of Wi昀椀, LED screen or projector with projection screen and 昀氀ipchart in all meeting rooms. 
Memo pads and pens are provided.

Fine food lunch

In the Refter

Per person 69

or

2-course lunch (starter and main course) in the 

Bistro 

Available for groups up to 20 people maximum, 

subject to availability

Per person 75

or

2-course lunch (starter and main course) in the 

Bistro

Available for groups up to 20 people maximum, 

subject to availability

Per person 95

Fine food lunch

In the Refter

Per person 89

or orFingerfood lunch

in the meeting   

room

Per person 69

Fingerfood lunch

in the meeting   

room

Per person 89
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COFFEE & TEA
Upon arrival or during recess you are offered our 

delicious espresso or cappuccino and a selection 

of teas and pastry. All through the day you are 

welcome in our coffee corner at ‘De Graanzolder’.
Mineral water is standard provided in all meeting 

rooms. Coffee and tea are served in your meeting 

room at your request.

Half day  

Per person 16  

 

Full day

Per person 21

Less than 2 hour stay

Per person 9,50

Your own company logo on our pastry?

We can display your company logo on your cakes 

or petit fours. Please enquire about the options.

MORE
Suggestions for complementing your co�ee break:

-    Assorted pastries from Bond & Smolders

-    Dutch apple pie
-    Oat and raisin cookie

-    Double chocolate cookie
-    Lemon cake
-    Muf昀椀n
-    Brownie

-    Chocolate bar milk-caramel-seasalt 

Healthy delicacies or savoury snacks to enjoy while 

you meet:

-    Smoothie with fresh fruits and grains

-    Yoghurt with granola

-    Deluxe fruitsalad with 6 sorts of fruit
-    Hand fruit

-    Puff pastry with spinach

-    Quiche with spinach, tomato and cheese

-    Spicy vegetable wrap

-    Small pokébowl

-    Croquette on a bun

-    Sausage roll

-    Cheese roll

-    Mini hamburger, spicy union and cheese

-    Karma kebab with tomato salsa

-    Truffel tortellini

6,50

6

5

5

5

5

5

4,50

5,50

5,50

6,50

3,50

5,50

6,50

6,50

9

7

5,50

5,50

8,50

9 

8,50
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FINE FOOD LUNCH BUFFET
Served in the Refter 

A �ne food lunch includes:

- Soup of the season

- Deluxe sandwiches
-  Wraps

-  Hot snack

-  Assorted salads

-  Farmer’s yoghurt with dried fruits and nuts
-  Hand fruit and fruit salad

-  Mini dessert by our own Patissier

Assorted beverages:

- Coffee and tea

- Fresh fruit juices and smoothies

-  Dairy drinks
-  Infused water

Per person 34,50

The Refter, the restaurant, is named for its former 

function as the monastery’s common dining room. 

Here, the monks would take their meals, as early as 

in the 14th century.

FINGERFOOD LUNCH
Served in your meeting room, ’De Graanzolder’ 
or courtyard

Our �ngerfood lunch includes:

- Assorted rolls, wraps and sandwiches with a rich  

 choice of toppings

- Mixed salad

- Hot or cold snack

- Fruit of the season

- Mini dessert

Assorted beverages:

- Fresh fruit juices and smoothies

- Dairy drinks

Per person 29,50

�e �ngerfood lunch can be complimented 

with (p.p.):

- Chef’s soup
- Truf昀氀e tortellini
- Croquette on a bun

- Sausage roll

-    Cheese roll

- Quiche spinach, tomato and cheese

- Dutch radishes with dipping sauce
- Fruit shake with honey

- Deluxe fruit salad
- Cheese platter

7,50 

8,50

7

5,50

5,50

6,50

5

5,50

6,50

9,50
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NON-ALCOHOLIC 

BEVERAGES

-    Coffee/tea complet

-    Coffee

-    Cappuccino 

-    Milk or butter milk

-    Soft drink 

-    Fruit juices

-    Fresh orange juice

-    Smoothie from seasonal fruit

-    Vegetable smoothie

 

MINERAL WATER

-    Table water during your event

 Still or sparkling p.p.

-    Infused water 1 litre

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

-    Port, sherry, vermouth

-    Wine 

-    Wine

-    Non-alcoholic wine

-    Champagne

-    Champagne 

-    Cava 

-    Cava

-    Non-alcoholic sect

-    Non-alcoholic sect

-    Kir Royal

-    Spoom

-    Draught beer, from
-    Non-alcoholic beer 

-    Speciality beers

-    Wines from wine list

per glass

per glass

per bottle

per bottle

per glass

per bottle

per glass

per bottle

per glass

per bottle

per glass

per glass

per glass

per bottle

available on request

available on request

5,75

5,75

29

29

13

76

9

47,50

7

38

14

10

4

4,25

7,50

3,50

3,75

3,50

3,50

4,50

6

5,50

6,50

3,50

6

FINGERFOOD per person 17,50/hour

- Marinated salmon with wasabi topping

- Tartare of ‘Veluws’ beef
- Mini pita Karma Kebab

- Croquette

RECEPTION per person 24/hour

- Beer, wine and soft drinks

- Roasted nuts 

- Dutch bites platter
- Warm snacks (3 per person)

RECEPTION DELUXE per person 29,50/hour

- Beer, wine and soft drinks

- Roasted nuts 

- Luxury bites platter
- Mix of deluxe hot and cold snacks (4 per person)

Per person 18,50 for each additional hour  

(snacks excluded)

BITES

-    Roasted nuts & salted biscuits 

-    Marinated olives with fresh herbs 

-    Dutch radishes with dipping sauce
-    Bread with dips

-    Dutch platter; cheese, sausage, olives 

-    Cheese with Savora mustard 

-    ‘Ossenworst‘ with pickles

-    Dutch charcuterie 
-    Blini with smoked salmon 

-    Falafel with curd and olives

-    Crostini with ‘Oudwijk‘ cheese and 昀椀g 
-    Steak tartare with piccalilly cream

-    Deluxe cold canapes 
- Chef’s amuse
-    Van Dobben mini croquettes 
-    Van Dobben mixed snacks
-    Deluxe fried cheese snack  
-    Springroll with sriracha 

-    Fried prawn with chili

-    Crispy chicken

5

7

5

7

8

9

9

10

5 

5 

5 

5 

19

7,50

11

17,50

12

12

12

12

per portion

per portion

per portion

per portion

per portion

per portion

per portion

per portion

each 

each 

each 

each 

plate of 5

each

plate of 8

plate of 12

plate of 8

plate of 8

plate of 8

plate of 8
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Gravin van Meurs   12 12 6,5 6,5 3,2 37 350 550

Graaf van Egmond 12 12 6,5 6,5 3,2 37 350 550

Graaf Jan van Nassau 20 20 11 6,5 3,2 71 450 650

Graaf Willem IV 35 16 22 50 11 6,5 3,2 71 550 750

Hertog van Brunswijk 20 12 15 30 7,3 5 2,7 36 350 550

Hertog van Alva 20 12 15 30 7,3 5,6 2,7 41 350 550

Hertogen 40 22 26 50 7,3 10,6 2,7 78 550 750

De Graanzolder 50 7,6 8,7 2,3 66 250 350

Gulden Vlies 6 4,5 4,5 3,5 20 300 500

Lodewijk Napoleon 12 7,5 4,5 3,6 34 300 500

Anna van Oostenrijk 32 32 30 16 18 30 20 7,7 7,7 3 60 450 650

Unico van Wassenaer 120 60 60 36 34 120 36 17,2 9,5 8,5 163 750 975

Maria van Hongarije 150 88 76 36 34 96 34 18,5 9 5,3 166 750 975

Graaf van Leicester 120 72 72 22 30 110 28 15 9,5 8,5 142 750 975

Bar & Lounge 20 8,2 8,2 3,5 67 ntb ntb

Restaurant 120 22,5 9,2 4,4 207 ntb ntb

Bistro 40 8,8 7,3 4,3 64 ntb ntb

Caves (I + II + III) 40 20 6,6 4,1 2,8 25 ntb ntb

I - 40  II - 30   III - 40

Kruidentuin 60 ntb ntb

O�cierstuin 150 ntb ntb
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CAPACITY

Every meeting room is supplied with the following:
-    LED screen with a wireless ‘ClickShare’ option or        
-    projector with projection screen

-    Flipchart

-    Conference box

We kindly ask you to inform us in advance about the 

equipment you wish to use.

 

half day: 4 hours maximum
full day: 8 hours maximum
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6

12

18 203032

301632

GULDEN VLIES

LODEWIJK NAPOLEON

ANNA VAN OOSTENRIJK

half day  300  | full day  500

half day 300  | full day 500

half day 450  | full day 650

88

72

36

22

96

110

150

120

76

72

34

30

34

28

34 3660120

1203660

MARIA VAN HONGARIJE

GRAAF VAN LEICESTER

UNICO VAN WASSENAER

half day 750  | full day  975

half day   750  |  full day  975

half day 750  | full day  975
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12

12

30

30

20

20

15

15

2640

5022

HERTOG VAN BRUNSWIJK

HERTOG VAN ALVA

HERTOGEN

half day   350  |  full day  550

half day   350  |   full day  550

half day  550  | full day 750

12

12

12

12

20

2235

50

20

16

GRAVIN VAN MEURS

GRAAF VAN EGMOND

GRAAF JAN VAN NASSAU

GRAAF WILLEM IV

half day 350  |  full day  550

half day   350  | full day 550

half day  450  |  full day  650

half day 550  |  full day  750
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40

20

CAVES ( I  /  I I  /  I I I )

half day ntb | full day  ntb

40

20

CAVES ( I  /  I I  /  I I I )

half day ntb | full day  ntb

80

20

CAVES ( I  /  I I  /  I I I )

half day ntb | full day  ntb

40

20

BAR & LOUNGE

BISTRO KAREL 5

50

DE GRAANZOLDER

half day  250  |  full day  350

120

RESTAURANT
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60

KRUIDENTUIN

150

OFFICIERSTUIN
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AUDIOVISUEEL

MEETING ROOM
Every meeting room is supplied with 
the following: 
-    LED screen with wireless Clickshare option or
-    projector with projection screen

-    Flipchart

-    Conference box

WI-FI
We provide Wi昀椀 with a speed of 0,5 Mb free of 
charge. Extra bandwidth of 4 Mb can be provided 
starting at 125 per day

ASSISTENCE
We are pleased to offer technical assistance 

on request. Base rate 100 per hour (4 hour 

minimum).

MUSIC
Due to the historical character of the property, 
ampli昀椀ed music is unfortunately not permitted in 
our halls or garden. We must limit ourselves to a 

maximum volume of 60 decibel. If you so desire, 
we can make several suggestions to create the 

right musical setting. 

Each of our halls has a sound system which can 
be used to play background music. It is also 

possible to connect a mp3 player to the sound 

system to play your own selection of music.

ADDITIONAL RESOURCES
We kindly ask you to inform us in advance about the 

equipment you wish to use.

Extra �ipchart

Audio set

Including stand with hand held 

microphone or lapel microphone

Hand held microphone 

Lapel microphone 

Table microphone

Speaker phone 

For groups of more than 15 persons 

Laptop 

Laser pointer/navigator

Videoconference

Combined price with laptop

Livestream

Podium

70 x 150 cm

Piano

Extra wishes, please enquire 

about the options

35

210

125

125 

60

135

Price on request 

150 

35

Starting from 285

385 

 

Price on request 

55 

 

Price on request 

Price on request 
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ROUTING & PARKING

COMING FROM HILVERSUM

(A27) AND AMERSFOORT (A28)
Take the exit “Utrecht Veemarkt”, follow the signs

for “Centrum” (City centre) followed by Station.

Turn left on to the Catharijnebaan. After 1 kilometer

you will see the hotel on your left. Turn left at the

next traf昀椀c light. After crossing the bridge, turn left.
Grand Hotel Karel V car park is located at the end

of the street.

PARKING GARAGE
Parking on hotel grounds may only be used

by overnight guests and dinner guests of

Restaurant Karel 5. The hotel will offer two

parking spaces for the organization of a

meeting, organized in Grand Hotel Karel V.

Due to limited capacity we can not
guarantee availability.

PARKING GARAGE
Grand Hotel Karel V has a contractual obligation

to refer guests for the meetings and guests for

Bistro Karel 5 to the surrounding parking garages.

- Follow Catharijnesingel

- Follow the signs that say Springweg or Rijnkade

To facilitate your guests, we can provide

‘parking time credit tickets’ for the Springweg
garage on request (26 for 6 hours of parking , 36
for 24-hour parking, Regular rate is 4.80 per hour.)

The Springweg garage is on Strosteeg, nr 83.

Utrecht is working on a major city center project.

The future will be wonderful: the singel river will
ow along the hotel and the central train station,

Jaarbeurs, Rabobank and TivoliVredenburg will

be on walking distance. However, these activities

provide regular traf昀椀c problems.

For the most up-to-date situation we refer to

www.goedopweg.nl

COMING FROM AMSTERDAM 

(A2)
Take the exit “Utrecht Jaarbeurs”, follow

the signs for “Centrum” (City centre).

After the Daalsetunnel, turn right on to the
Catharijnebaan. After 1 kilometer you will

see the hotel on your left. Turn left at the

next traf昀椀c light. After crossing the bridge,
turn left. Grand Hotel Karel V car park is

located at the end of the street.

COMING FROM ROTTERDAM,

DEN HAAG, ARNHEM (A12)

AND ’S-HERTOGENBOSCH,

BREDA (A2)
Take the exit “Utrecht Jaarbeurs”, follow

the signs for “Centrum” (City centre).

After the Daalsetunnel, turn right on to the
Catharijnebaan. After 1 kilometer you will

see the hotel on your left. Turn left at the

next traf昀椀c light. After crossing the bridge,
turn left. Grand Hotel Karel V car park is

located at the end of the street.
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ROUTE FROM CENTRAL STATION

Walking Route

-    Walk out of the station hall on the city side and keep to the right

-    Walk along the outside of the station towards the stairs, escalator 

or elevator

-    Once you get down keep following the route 

-    Take the 昀椀rst left and continue straight on until the traf昀椀c lights

-    Cross over at the traf昀椀c lights
-    After you have crossed the bridge you  

mmediately turn right

-    Walk straight ahead, approx. 150 meters

-    Grand Hotel Karel V will be on your left

Train

With the direct train connection from Schiphol to 

Utrecht Central Station the journey takes less than 30 

minutes. Grand Hotel Karel V is located within 10

minutes walking distance of the central train station.


